In accordance with : .

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L | Q 0 2

the Insolvency (England

aWaleg ules 01574 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

o

Companies House

FRIDAY

e

70ZU411
07/09/201 8

COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

cmponrie o [5 (s 6 [3[7/9]2

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | P & T Consultancy Limited

bold black capitals.

I Liquidator’s name

Ful forename(s) | Christopher David

Surname [ Horner

Liquidator's address

Building name/number | 47-49 Duke Street

Street | Darlington

Post town | County Durham

County/Region |

Postcode IF’T’?FFEIF’_

Country

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s) © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number | @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | another liquidator.

Post town '

County/Region l

Postcode T rrrrrir

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

H Date of statement of affairs
Date ofs BB [200MTs
I Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
{nsolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date
-2
Liquidator's signature | Signature > ’/
q g X /;,/ X

Signature date ’? ‘? ’? l? ’? ’F ’T ’?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact informaticn you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All infarmation on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Rachel Simmons

@ Where to send

Company name

Robson Scott Associates Ltd

Address.

47-49 Duke Street
Darlington

Past town

|
|
|

County Durham

County/Region

== [o[c[s[ [7[s[o[

Country

‘DX

Telephane

01325 365 950
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

Far further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
P & T Consultancy Limited

on the 3 September 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Geoff Maddocks

Full Name

Gy Muddoty

Signed

3 September 2018

Dated




P & T Consultancy Limitedl
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 September 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Furniture & Equipment 2,037.C00

600.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

T ; 3 September 2018

Signature Date

600.00



P & T Consultancy Limited ‘
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 September 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 600.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
o NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 600.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
3 NIL
600.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 600.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
o NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 600.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 600.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 151.00
Employees 17,023.93
Customs & Excise 18,571.70
B 35,746.63
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (35,146.63)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (35,146.63)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
S 2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (35,148.63)

: T / / 3 Septernber 2018

Signature Date




¢ Jo | abed

gb:cl BLOZ 4oquaidas £0 60'510Z J9A 105 Sd
o aineudis
Dlzel'sl Buyeio] sauug ¢
00°0st FAL IMS ‘Lodyools ‘@ebuoinyg g2 ‘asnoy Inusuipy 00 g Lep 00MD
ZZ| 863N 'suf | uodn

0L 1L45'8L ajiseomaN ‘ucjuaqbuo ‘main yed uojuag ‘(NHOI) Jun BulpueH swie|s Asuaajosy| SWIoIsnD) B anuaAay AH LOHD
001 rro 918 'weyduirug 'vZys ) xog Od ‘siuswAied Aouepunpay pun4 edueinsu| jBuclieN ay| 00HD
3 ssalppy sweN Aay

si0)paJ4o Auedwon - g
pajiwy Aoueynsuo) | 9 d
P31 SAJRIDOSSY POIS UOSAOY



8b:El 810Z JBquialdag €0

0102 J9A 70S Sdi

1 o | abed

aimeubig

Ay Aot

A 00°L Buniejo] saipuz AeuwipiQ 2
Ve 9L
00’1 0oL 3 00'L Aeuipio ‘19)sayouely ‘sbuey Asjleup ‘pecy pioyny || ‘suioy) sy S|ilg SuUBLEW [BYdeY I] 00SH
. Jve 9L
ool 00'L L 00'L Aieuipio ‘1a)sayouely ‘abuey Aajleymn ‘peoy pioyny || ‘suioy] ay) SHOOPPEN Aa1yod JW  OOWH
dnpajies aieystad saleys anjea
Jwy jejol dn pajed 30 ‘ON leujwoN  adAg ssalppy aleN Aay

slapjoyaseys -9
pajiw Asuejinsuod 18 d
P} S9}e100SSY J0IS UOSqoy



